
Year 11 PPE Timetable - February 2026 

 Monday 2nd February Tuesday 3rd February Wednesday 4th February Thursday 5th February Friday 6th February 

AM 

English Literature 
2hrs 15 

Science Biology 
1hr 45 

History Paper 1  
2hrs 

 
Geography Paper 1 

1hr 30 

Health & Social Care 
2hrs 

Science Chemistry 
1hr 45 

PM French / Spanish Writing 
1hr 10 (F) - 1hr 15 (H) 

 
Construction 

1hr 30 

RE Component 1 
1hr 30 

Maths Paper 1 
1hr 30 

RE Component 2/3 
1hr 15 

Computer Science 1hr 30 
Business Studies 1hr 30 

Catering 1hr 20 
Music 1hr 30 
Drama 1hr 30 

PE 1hr 
 Monday 9th February Tuesday 10th February Wednesday 11th February Thursday 12th February Friday 13th February 

AM History Paper 2  
2hrs 

 
Geography Paper 2/3 

1hr 45 

French Listening and 
Reading 

1hr 20 (F) - 1hr 45 (H) 

Spanish Listening and 
Reading 

1hr 20 (F) - 1hr 45 (H) 
English Language 

1hr 45 
Combined Science 

1hr 45 

PM 

Science Physics** 
1hr 45 

Maths Paper 2 Calculator 
1hr 30 

Maths Paper 3 Calculator 
1hr 30 

Computer Science 1hr 30 
Business Studies 1hr 30 

PE 1hr 
Enterprise & Marketing  

1hr 

 Monday 23rd February Tuesday 24th February 

AM Exam start time: 9:00am – Exam briefing 8:40am (main hall) 
 

PM Exam start time: 1:20pm – Exam briefing 1pm (main hall) 
 

Pupils must line up in form groups before each exam briefing on the Music 
yard as they usually do for assemblies. 

AM 

Photography 
5hrs 

Art & Design 
5hrs 

 
3D Design 

5hrs 

PM 

 

**Early lunch (12pm – 12:45pm) on Monday 9th February so that the afternoon exam can begin on time, and finish for 3pm. 


